FORM PTO-1594 6 15 4 1	2001 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
FORM PTO-1594 1-31-92 OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	In the last
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pa 101733	ittached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Instaff Personnel of Sulphur Springs, LLC	Name: Instaff Personnel, LLC
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State - ☒ OtherTexas limited liability company Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No 3. Nature of conveyance: ☐ Assignment ☒ Merger	Internal Address: Street Address: 5700 W. Plano Parkway, Suite 2600 City: Plano State: TX ZIP: 75093 Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other	☑ OtherTexas limited liability company
Execution Date: December 31, 1999	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: ☐ Yes ☐ No {Designations must be a separate document from Assignment} Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes☐ No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): 1	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,264,796
Additional numbers attached? □Yes ⊠ No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and registrations involved: 1
Name: Molly Buck Richard	
Internal Address: <u>Strasburger & Price, L.L.P.</u>	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00 ☑ Enclosed ☑ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 901 Main Street, Suite 4300	8. Deposit account number: 19-4547
City: Dallas State: TX ZIP: 75202	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the toregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Molly Buck Richard May 15, 2001	
Name of Person Signing Sign	nature Date

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

Total number of pages/including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 6

05/69/6001 LMSDLLER 00000080 28/4796

40.00 00



I, ELTON BOMER, Secretary of State of Texas, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that Articles of Merger of WAGGONER PERSONNEL, LLC, and INSTAFF PERSONNEL OF SULPHUR SPRINGS, LLC, both TEXAS limited liability companies and INSTAFF PERSONNEL, LLC, a TEXAS limited liability company, were filed in this office on DECEMBER 31, 1999, for which a certificate of merger was issued; and that according to the terms of the merger the surviving corporation is INSTAFF PERSONNEL, LLC, a TEXAS limited liability company.



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on November 13, 2000,

> Elton Bomer Secretary of State

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002304 FRAME: 0009

BAM

RECORDED: 05/15/2001